

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).5335-5336/2019
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-01-2019
in WPMD No.24709/2018 10-01-2019 in WPMD No.6440/2018 passed by the
High Court of Judicature at Madras at Madurai)

RAMANATHAPURAM PASUMPON MUTHURAMALINGAM
MAVATTA POTHU THOZHILALAR SANGAM

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

THE DISTRICT COLLECTOR SIVAGANGAI & ORS. ETC.

RESPONDENT(S)

(IA No.30929/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 22-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.V. Ramasubramanian, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Balaji Srinivasan, AAG
Mr.Vinodh Kanna B., Adv.

Mr.G.Sivabalamurugan, AOR
Ms.Vandana, Adv.
Mr.Vivek Bharathi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the month of July, 2019.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master